ORDERING GUIDE
HB-5125
125W LINEAR HIGH BAY
MODEL WATTAGE VOLTAGEBEAM ANGLE CCT FINISHCRI
HB-5 U
40 4000K
50 5000K
WW 120 DEGREE S SILVER
8
DIMENSIONS ENERGY DATA
47.3 inches 2
in
ch
es
IP65
Housing: The body of the linear high bay is made of a few extruded aluminum and polycarbonate pieces,
making it both a rugged and resilient luminaire capable of working in demanding environments. The luminaire
is sealed with resilient gasketing to prevent ingress.
Mounting Options: Pendant mounting with aircraft cable is standard. If a different mounting option is
required please contact the factory.
Electrical: The Linear High Bay comes standard with a high-performance driver designed in-house that goes from
100-277V, power factor of 90%+, internal to the fixture. Surge protection up to 80 amperes.
Warranty: Five (5) year warranty on entire system. For more details on warranty conditions, please contact
factory.
Lumen Maintenance: The lumen packages are rated for 50,000+ hours (L70).
Certifications: ETL certified.
BEAM ANGLE: 120°
POWER SUPPLY: Integral Driver
LIFETIME: ≥ 50,000hrs
INPUT VOLTAGE: AC100-277V ~ 50/60Hz
POWER FACTOR: >0.9
AMBIENT OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -13°F ~ +113°F
SINGLE UNIT
DOUBLE UNIT
TRIPLE UNIT
POWER
125W
250W
375W
LUMENS
17,125 lm
34,250 lm
51,375 lm
EFFICACY
137 lm/W
137 lm/W
137 lm/W
8 ≥ 80 U 100-277V
2.8 inches
125 125W
PHOTOMETRICS
Light Distribution Curve
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
M1 MOUNTING FOR 1 UNIT
M2 MOUNTING FOR 2 UNITS
M3 MOUNTING FOR 3 UNITS
125 WW S
Double Unit shown here
REV: 19 0423 1050
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
®
©2019  |  SONARAY LED LIGHTING HEADQUARTERS  |  34 LAKEVIEW COURT VERONA, VA 24482 USA  |  OFFICE 844.202.5606  |  FAX 540.242.7221